
S.No Name of the State Name of the Project Director Contact Number Email id

1 Ahmedabad Dr.Mehul Acharya 7925394281 ahmedabadmacs@gmail,com

2 Andaman & Nicobar
 Island Dr. Subrata Saha, CMO(NFSG) 03192236555
 03192231176andamansacs1@gmail.com,  andamansacs@gmail.com

3 Andhra Pradesh Dr.K.NeelaKanta Reddy I.A.S 8977979743 peshipdapsacs@gmail.com

4 Arunachal Pradesh Dr. Marbom Basar 0360 2351268 arunachalsacs@gmail.com

5 Assam Dr. Indranoshee Das, ACS 0361-2360524 assamsacs@gmail.com

6 Bihar Dr. Anupama Singh, IAS 6122290278 pd_bsacs@bihar.gov.in

7 Chandigarh Dr. Sushil Kumar  Mahi 1722783300 Chandigarhsacs@gmail.com

8 Chhattisgarh Dr. Priyanka Shukla, IAS 0771-2221621 chhattisgarhsacs@gmail.com

9 DD & DNH Sh. Shivam Teotia , DANICS 9911231740 dnhsacs@gmail.com 

10 Delhi Sh. S. M. Ali, IAS 011-23392270
 011-27055717 pd.dsacs@gmail.com

11 Goa Dr. Vandana Dhume 0832-2427286 goaaids@gmail.com  projdir-gsacs.goa@nic.in

12 Gujarat Sh. Harshad Kumar Patel, IAS 079-23253271 cohealth@gujarat.gov.in

13 Haryana Dr. Sukhbir Singh Mahla O1722996833 pd-aids.dhs@hry.gov.in

14 Himachal Pradesh Sh. Rajiv Kumar , HPAS 0177 2625857 Sacshp@gmail.com

15 Jammu and Kashmir
 and Ladakh Dr. Jehangir Bakshi 9419010288 jksacs@gmail.com

16 Jharkhand Dr Neha Arora 9934774422 pdjsacs@gmail.com

17 Karnataka Smt. Padma Basavanthappa, IAS 080 29557021 pdksaps@gmail.com

18 Kerala Dr. Sakeena K 9946102883 pdkeralasacs@gmail.com

19 Lakshadweep Dr. Shrikant R. Tapdiya.DANICS 4896262316 lk-nhm@utl.gov.in

20 Madhya Pradesh Ms. Shuchismita Saxena, IAS 0755-2559629 mpsacs@gmail.com

21 Maharashtra Dr.Sunil Bhokre 022-24113035
 022-22873848 pd@mahasacs.org

22 Manipur Sh. Shamim Ahmad Shah, MCS Nil manipursacs@gmail.com

23 Meghalaya Sacs Dr. Wallambok Langstieh No landline dr. wblangstieh@gmail.com  meghalayasacs@gmail.com

24 Mizoram Dr. Jane Ringsangi Ralte 3892342567 drthlengi.hmar@gmail.com

25 Mumbai Sh. Sharad Ughade, DMC(PH),BMC 022-22620251 mumbaimacs@gmail.com

26 Nagaland Dr. Ahu Sekhose 9436010126 nagalandsacs@gmail.com

27 Odisha Dr. Santosh Kumar Swain 0674-2395134 orissasacs@gmail.com

28 Puducherry Dr. A. Arulvisagan 9894976698 Pdpacs@gmail.com

29 Punjab Sh. Ghanshyam Thori, IAS 0172 2636802,
 805, punjabsacs@gmail.com

30 Rajasthan Mr. Shaheen Ali Khan, IAS 1412222817 Rajasthansacs@gmail.com

31 Sikkim Dr.. Diki Wangmu Phempu 9735985733 phempudekiwangmu@gmail.com

32 Tamil Nadu Smt. Seethalakshmi, IAS 044-28190261 tansacs.pd@gmail.com,  pdtansacs@gmail.com

33 Telangana Dr. Vasam Venkateswar Reddy, IAS 040-29551613 pd_acs@telangana.gov.in

34 Tripura Dr. Samarpita Dutta 03812321614
 03812324261 sacstripura2008@gmail.com

35 Uttar Pradesh Mrs. Amrita Soni, IAS 0522-2289035 pd.upsacs@gmail.com

36 Uttrakhand Dr. R. Rajesh Kumar, IAS (Sec.Health) 0135-2719912 pdusacs@gmail.com  apdusacs@gmail.com

37 West Bengal Unice Rishin Ismail, IAS 3323330143 wbsacs@gmail.com
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